

\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 647/2017 & CM APPL. 34157/2017**

SURYA PRAKSH TAYGI

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Vishal Saxena, Ms. Alka Chojar
and Mr. Rohit Agrawal, Advs with
petitioner in person.

versus

ANIL BAIJAL LT GOVENER & ORS

..... Respondents

Through Mr. Mukesh Gupta, Adv for R-2.
Mr. Santosh Kr. Tripathi, ASC for R-
3 to 10 with Mr. Rizwan, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **18.09.2017**

Status report be filed on behalf of the North DMC, SDM/RA
Civil Lines and DCP, North, a week before the adjourned date.

List on 4th December, 2017.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

SEPTEMBER 18, 2017

ac