

\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CONT.CAS(C) 647/2017 & C.M. No.7199/2018, 26288/2018

SURYA PRAKSH TAYGI Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

ANIL BAIJAL LT GOVENER & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Mukesh Gupta, standing counsel.

Mr. S.K. Tripathi, ASC (GNCTD) with

Mr. Shashan K. Tiwari, Advocate for R1, R3
to R8.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD GOEL

ORDER

%

28.01.2019

The learned counsel for the petitioner is not available. List on
29.08.2019.

VINOD GOEL, J.

JANUARY 28, 2019

'sandeep'